DrillLine
Tungaloy Report No. 412S12-G
Exchangeable head drill
New TID modular drill bodies with
chamfering inserts
For more information
2 DRILLMEISTER
TID065L25A90M08 M7X0.5 M8X1.25 5/16 - 18UNF
TID085L25A90M08 M10X1.5 M10X1.25 3/8 - 24UNF
TID100L25A90M10 M11X1.0 M11X0.75 M12X1.75
TID105L25A90M10 M12X1.5 M12X1.25 1/2 - 13UNF
TID120L25A90M10, TID120L40A90M10 M14X2.0 9/16 - 12UNF -
TID125L25A90M10, TID125L40A90M10 M14X1.5 9/16 - 18UNF -
TID140L25A90M12, TID140L40A90M12 M16X2.0 - -
TID145L25A90M12, TID145L40A90M12 M16X1.5 5/8 - 18UNF -

DC
SF
M
S
OAL
D
C
2
LPR
SDL
CRKS
ø6.5 - ø16.9 +0.04 / 0
TID065L... - TID085L... K-TID6-9.99 T-7D SR 34-508
TID100L... - TID160L... K-TID10-19.99 T-7D SR 34-508
DCX DCN DC2 SDL DCSFMS LPR OAL CRKS H
TID065L25A90M08 6.9 6.5 13.84 24.91 15.5 58.18 75.18 M8 10 6.5
TID085L25A90M08 8.9 8.5 15.84 25 15.5 58.29 75.29 M8 10 8
TID100L25A90M10 10.4 10 17.34 25 19 64.47 83.47 M10 15 10
TID105L25A90M10 10.9 10.5 19.34 25 19 64.56 83.56 M10 15 10
TID120L25A90M10 12.4 12 19.34 25 19 64.82 83.82 M10 15 12
TID120L40A90M10 12.4 12 19.34 40 19 79.82 98.82 M10 15 12
TID125L25A90M10 12.9 12.5 19.84 25 19 64.91 83.91 M10 15 12
TID125L40A90M10 12.9 12.5 19.84 40 19 79.91 98.91 M10 15 12
TID140L25A90M12 14.4 14 21.34 25 23.5 70.12 92.12 M12 17 14
TID140L40A90M12 14.4 14 21.34 40 23.5 85.12 107.12 M12 17 14
TID145L25A90M12 14.9 14.5 21.84 25 23.5 70.21 92.21 M12 17 14
TID145L40A90M12 14.9 14.5 21.84 40 23.5 85.21 107.21 M12 17 14
TID150L25A90M12 15.9 15 22.34 25 23.5 70.27 92.27 M12 17 15
TID150L40A90M12 15.9 15 22.34 40 23.5 85.27 107.27 M12 17 15
TID160L25A90M12 16.9 16 23.34 25 23.5 70.42 92.42 M12 17 16
TID160L40A90M12 16.9 16 23.34 40 23.5 85.42 107.42 M12 17 16
TID-L-A-M
New
S
LE

Pocket
size
4 DRILLMEISTER
LF
LB
BHTA
DC
ON
M
S
B
D
CRKS
SM
CRKS DCONMS LF LB BD BHTA
SM08-L73C16 M8 16 73 25 13 0°
SM08-L128-C16 M8 16 128 80 13 0.9°
SM08-L170-C20 M8 20 170 66.8 13 3.3°
SM10-L80C20 M10 20 80 30 18 0°
SM10-L130-C20 M10 20 130 80 18 0.6°
SM10-L200-C25 M10 25 200 57.2 19 3.3°
SM12-L86-C25 M12 25 86 30 21 5.1°
SM12-L200-C32 M12 32 200 78 21 4.4°
Steel  modular  shank
Designation
e-catalog
SHANKS

LB LS
CRKS
B
D
CRKS
LB
LF
LSDC
ON
MS
DC
ON
MS
SM-C-H
CRKS DCONMS LF LB LS BD BD2
SM08-L80-20-C16-C-H M8 16 80 20 59.6 15.3 - 1
SM08-L100-40-C16-C-H M8 16 100 40 59.6 15.3 - 1
SM08-L150-80-C16-C-H M8 16 150 80 69.6 15.3 - 1
SM08-L200-100-C16-C-H M8 16 200 100 98.2 13 12.5 2
SM08-L200-140-C16-C-H M8 16 200 140 59.6 15.3 - 1
SM08-L250-180-C16-C-H M8 16 250 180 69.6 15.3 - 1
SM10-L80-20-C20-C-H M10 20 80 20 59.2 18.5 - 1
SM10-L100-40-C20-C-H M10 20 100 40 59.2 18.5 - 1
SM10-L150-80-C20-C-H M10 20 150 80 69.2 18.5 - 1
SM10-L200-100-C20-C-H M10 20 200 100 99.2 18.5 - 1
SM10-L200-140-C20-C-H M10 20 200 140 58.7 18 17.5 2
SM10-L200-140-C20-C-H-N M10 20 200 140 59.2 18.5 - 1
SM10-L250-130-C20-C-H M10 20 250 130 118.7 18 17.5 2
SM10-L250-180-C20-C-H M10 20 250 180 68.7 18 17.5 2
SM10-L250-180-C20-C-H-N M10 20 250 180 69.2 18.5 - 1
SM10-L300-180-C20-C-H M10 20 300 180 118.7 18 17.5 2
SM10-L300-230-C20-C-H M10 20 300 230 68.7 18 17.5 2
SM12-L100-40-C25-C-H M12 25 100 40 59.5 24 - 1
SM12-L150-80-C25-C-H M12 25 150 80 67.7 21 20.5 2
SM12-L150-80-C25-C-H-N M12 25 150 80 69.5 24 - 1
SM12-L200-100-C25-C-H M12 25 200 100 97.7 21 20.5 2
SM12-L200-100-C25-C-H-N M12 25 200 100 99.5 24 - 1
SM12-L200-140-C25-C-H M12 25 200 140 57.7 21 20.5 2
SM12-L250-130-C25-C-H M12 25 250 130 117.7 21 20.5 2
SM12-L250-180-C25-C-H M12 25 250 180 69.5 24 - 1
SM12-L300-180-C25-C-H M12 25 300 180 117.7 21 20.5 2
SM12-L300-180-C25-C-H-N M12 25 300 180 119.5 24 - 1
SM12-L300-230-C25-C-H M12 25 300 230 67.7 21 20.5 2
t u n g a l o y . c o m
Carbide modular  shank
Designation Fig.
Fig. 1 Fig. 2